Mango Crush - $12 Tropical Slush - $12

Mango, Melon, Basil Passion Fruit, Lemon, Ginger Ale
Cucumber Fizz - $10 Homemade Lemon Tea - $8
Cucumber, Mint, Citrus Lemon, Ceylon Tea

Rosella Sangtia - $10

Hibiscus, Lemongrass, Lime

Long Black - $6 Espresso - $6
Cappuccino - $7 Double Espresso - $7
Caffe Latte - $7 Macchiato - $6

Flat White - $7 Double Macchiato - $7
Tea - $6

English Breakfast / Eatl Grey / Sencha / Chamomile / Moroccan Mint

Supplement — §1 for iced coffee or tea

Assorted Soft Drinks - $6
(Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Soda, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale)

Assorted Juices - $6
(Orange, Apple, Mango, Linse)

Aqua Panna 750ml - $9
San Pellegrino 750ml - $9



Assorted Frozen Margarita - $20
Mango or Lime

(Tequila, Cointrean, Sweet & Sour)
Dry Martini - $20

(Gin, Vodka, Vermonth Extra Dry)
Negroni - $20

(Roku Gin, Vermounth Rosso, Campari)
Whisky Highball - $20

(Jim Beam, 1Lemon Juice, Soda)

Gin Mint Sour - $20
(Fermented Frozen Gin, Mint and Egg White)

Suntory (Draft) 420ml - $15



Chita Single Malt
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Jim Beam White

Maket’s Mark

Roku Gin

Haku Vodka

Tequila Don Julio Blanco
Macallan 12 Years (Sherry Oak)
Glenmorangie 10 Years

Monkey Shoulder

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenlivet 15 Years

Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood
Talisker Single Malt 10 Years Old
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$210
$240
$190
$165
$180
$190
$190
$299
$180
$180
$250
$240
$250
$220



Houraisen Junmai Ginjo 720ml - $120
Delightful flavours of kiwi, red grape and mixed berry crumble on the finish.

Yamato Shizuku Junmai 720ml - $110
Vibrant, rich aroma of rice, and hints of almond and bazelnnt. Soft acidity, savoury,
dense with a crisp, dry and sharp finish.

Shuho Junmai Ginjo Shiki 720ml - $120

Mild aroma and sweetness of rice.

Wakauji Fresh JD Muroka Blue 720ml - $140
Refreshing aroma of muscat and tropical fruits with good sharpness and mounthfeel
texcture.

Ohmine 3Grain Yamadanishiki 720ml - $150
Silky smooth, freshness of peach, mango and ripe tropical fruits with light sweetness
and clean acidity.

Lemon Umeshu 720ml - $95
Yellow plum wine with lemon flavour, sour and sweet.



