NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Mango Crush - \$12 Mango, Melon, Basil

Cucumber Fizz - \$10 *Cucumber, Mint, Citrus*

Rosella Sangria - \$10 Hibiscus, Lemongrass, Lime Tropical Slush - \$12 Passion Fruit, Lemon, Ginger Ale

Homemade Lemon Tea - \$8 *Lemon, Ceylon Tea*

COFFEE & TEA

Long Black - \$6	Espresso - \$6
Cappuccino - \$7	Double Espresso - \$7
Caffe Latte - \$7	Macchiato - \$6
Flat White - \$7	Double Macchiato - \$7

Tea - \$6 English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Sencha / Chamomile / Moroccan Mint

Supplement - \$1 for iced coffee or tea

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & WATER

Assorted Soft Drinks - \$6 (Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Soda, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale)

Assorted Juices - \$6 (Orange, Apple, Mango, Lime)

Aqua Panna 750ml - \$9

San Pellegrino 750ml - \$9

ALCOHOLIC

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Assorted Frozen Margarita - \$20 Mango or Lime (Tequila, Cointreau, Sweet & Sour)

Dry Martini - \$20 (Gin, Vodka, Vermouth Extra Dry)

Negroni - \$20 (Roku Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari)

Whisky Highball - \$20 (Jim Beam, Lemon Juice, Soda)

Gin Mint Sour - \$20 (Fermented Frozen Gin, Mint and Egg White)

BEER

Suntory (Draft) 420ml - \$15

SPIRITS

	Glass	Bottle
Chita Single Malt	\$22	\$210
Auchentoshan Three Wood	\$22	\$240
Jim Beam White	\$18	\$190
Maker's Mark	\$20	\$165
Roku Gin	\$16	\$180
Haku Vodka	\$18	\$190
Tequila Don Julio Blanco	\$18	\$190
Macallan 12 Years (Sherry Oak)	\$24	\$299
Glenmorangie 10 Years	\$18	\$180
Monkey Shoulder	\$18	\$180
Glenfiddich 12 Years	\$22	\$250
Glenlivet 15 Years	\$22	\$240
Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood	\$24	\$250
Talisker Single Malt 10 Years Old	\$2 0	\$220

SAKE SELECTION

Houraisen Junmai Ginjo 720ml - \$120 Delightful flavours of kiwi, red grape and mixed berry crumble on the finish.

Yamato Shizuku Junmai 720ml - \$110 Vibrant, rich aroma of rice, and hints of almond and hazelnut. Soft acidity, savoury, dense with a crisp, dry and sharp finish.

Shuho Junmai Ginjo Shiki 720ml - \$120 Mild aroma and sweetness of rice.

Wakauji Fresh JD Muroka Blue 720ml - \$140 Refreshing aroma of muscat and tropical fruits with good sharpness and mouthfeel texture.

Ohmine 3Grain Yamadanishiki 720ml - \$150 Silky smooth, freshness of peach, mango and ripe tropical fruits with light sweetness and clean acidity.

Lemon Umeshu 720ml - \$95 Yellow plum wine with lemon flavour, sour and sweet.